Start

T1

T1

T3

T6
T11

T6
T11

T3
T15

T6
T26

T6
T15
T15
T11

T6
T26
T11
T34
T34
T42
T26
T26

T3
T26
T15
T15
T15
T15
T26
T42
T34
T34
T42
T54
T26
T34
T15
T42
T34
T15
T34
T26
T34

T42

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Christoph Bleier
John Houk
Brendan Valdes
Maxwell Moldovan
Drew Salyers
Connor Jones
Neal Shipley
Garrett Engle
Matthew Riedel
Alex Goff *

J.M. Butler

Paul Conroy
Carson Bacha
Aymeric Laussot
Petr Hruby
Gordon Sargent
Chuan-Tai Lin
Caleb Surratt
Reed Lotter

Alex Vogelsong
William Moll

Reid Davenport
Brent Hamm
Jacob Skov Olesen
Mitch Davis
Braxton Watkins
Max Lyons
Tobias Jonsson *
Austyn Reily

Samuel Espinosa-Trueba

Thomas Hursey
Bo Peng

Hampus Wijkstrom
Hugo Thyr *

Cole Sherwood
Laurent Desmarchais
Gustav Frimodt
Bryce Lewis

Brian Ma *

Erik Jansson *

Jay Pabin
Maxence Giboudot
JonErik Alford
Noah Gillard

Josh Robinson

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2023 NCAA Men's Golf Regional
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Team

Colorado State
Chattanooga
Auburn

Ohio State University
Indiana

Colorado State
Ohio State University
Chattanooga
Vanderbilt
Kentucky

Auburn
Chattanooga
Auburn

TCU

Washington
Vanderbilt
Washington
Tennessee
Auburn

Auburn
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

TCU

TCU

Indiana

Houston
Marquette University
Mercer

Houston
Chattanooga
Indiana
Washington
Augusta

South Alabama
Vanderbilt
Tennessee

TCU

Tennessee
Harvard
Jacksonville State
Colorado State
TCU

Ohio State University
Indiana

Marquette University

68
68
70
71
72
71
72
70
73
71
74
71
73
73
72
71
74
72
75
75
76
74
74
70
74
73
73
73
73
74
76
75
75
76
78
74
75
73
76
75
73
75
74
75

76

69
71
69
69
68
70
69
73
70
72
70
74
72
72
73
75
72
74
72
72
71
73
73
77
73
74
74
74
75
75
73
74
74
73
72
76
76
78
75
76
79
77
78
77

76

Scores

137
139
139
140
140
141
141
143
143
143
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152

152
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Start

T54
T15
T15
T71
T42
T42
T54
T42
T50
T54
T61
T61
T50
T54
T67
T71
T50
T61
T54
T54
T50
T67
T67

74
T61
T71
T67

75

Finish
T41
T41
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T59
T59
T59
T59
T63
T63

65
66
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
72
73
T74
T74

Player

Killian McGinley *
Bhoom Sima-Aree
Rasmus Hjelm
Lance Simpson
Taehoon Song
Wolfgang Glawe
Jackson Skeen *
Luka Naglic *
Adam Wallin

Jake Hall
Santiago De La Fuente
Nicolas Evangelio
Cameron Clarke *
Braedon Wear
Davis Bryant
Joshua Koo

Matt Ferrari

Behn Heyns
Austin Giroux
Jacob Borow
Brantley Scott *
Tyler Leach
Stefan Jacobs
Dan Brooks
Jackson Chandler
Brody Yates
Dawson Booth
Nolan Crowley
Eric Berggren

CJ van Wyk

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
2023 NCAA Men's Golf Regional
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Team

Fairfield University
Marquette University
Colorado State
Tennessee
Washington
Houston

Tennessee Tech
Arkansas State

Onhio State University
Tennessee

Houston

Marquette University
Southern Mississippi
Chattanooga
Colorado State
Washington

Siena College
Augusta

Siena College
Houston

Troy

Marquette University
Augusta

Siena College

Ohio State University
Siena College
Augusta

Siena College
Indiana

Augusta

78
73
73
81
76
76
78
76
77
78
79
79
77
78
80
81
77
79
78
78
77
80
80
82
79
81
80
85

74
79
80
72
77
77
75
77
77
76
75
75
77
77
75
74
78
77
78
79
81
79
79
77
81
79
83
82
80
80

Scores

152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
158
159
159
159
160
160
163
167

80

80
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+19
+23

+8

+8



